58

52

51

53

55

54

50

57

56

Namn
Burlaka Hlib

Johannesson Emma

Johannesson Oskar

Konradsson Matilda

Mattsson Junie

Nilsson Maja

Stolt Sebastian

Swanson Helmi

Swanson Hugo

Vasteras

Meet

D

‘www.vasterassim.nu

Deltagare per klubb

Gavle Simsallskap

Fodd
2007

2010

2008

2009

2007

2003

2006

2004

2006

Licens
BR0O507

AM2610

AM7708

AY2409

AP1407

BF4203

AO3306

AB6604

AA6106

Klubb
GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

GAVLE SS

Str Anmdlda grenar

(3 4, 400m Frisim Herrar
(3J10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J14, 200m Frisim Herrar
(320, 800m Frisim Herrar

(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(35, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(J 11, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(017, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 16, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 22, 200m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 3, 200m Medley Damer
(OJ RES 5, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(39, 400m Medley Damer
(0 13, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 15, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(021, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 25, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(O 1, 100m Brostsim Damer
(35, 200m Ryggsim Damer
(3 11, 100m Ryggsim Damer
(3 21, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 1, 100m Broéstsim Damer
(39, 400m Medley Damer
(021, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 2, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(06, 200m Bréstsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 18, 400m Medley Herrar
(3 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3 17, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 21, 200m Bréstsim Damer
(3 6, 200m Brostsim Herrar
(J 10, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3 18, 400m Medley Herrar
(3 24, 200m Medley Herrar
(0 26, 100m Brostsim Herrar
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Resultathantering: WinGrodan 2.9

Licensierad till: Vasteras Tidtagning Sida 1/1

4:21.67

56.66
2:04.22
9:02.48
3:00.98
2:51.36
1:19.35
1:17.20
1:06.33
1:08.30
2:29.28
2:51.79
2:42.03
6:10.32
2:35.56
2:47.58
3:23.74
1:15.48
1:24.10
2:39.92
1:12.07
3:02.72
1:20.45
5:37.97
2:49.34
1:10.74
2:29.33
1:03.02
5:06.81
1:07.94
1:03.15
2:48.03
2:26.07

55.49
4:44.35
2:12.22
1:04.99



